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IA BEEDE 1,080, 000 F
HEHEE 27, 714 [
R o0m
LRE 91,233 /4
LEEE 0
EZF -BEIHE 0H
X SHE 0
EEMERE 0 M
BHBAE 45, 324
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HAE2E (HORMMR)

S 3%4A8 ® B & %
no| mE N ad A X W M ey | ETEE
XHIEE &E % HHRE | mam ﬁggg* -
BHEHR(4~6R9) 270,000 270,000
1 4A25H | RE AR RFEATMAREEE (45 5) B 5 —HHREL 3,400 |1 3,400 266,600 | 1
2 4A268 | RHEAR R MAAAASTE (1A 5) WEx v TFoRETT 37 1 an 266,223 | 2
3 4A30B|AHR BHEFUUAD . 45,000 |1 45,000 221,223 | 3
4 4A308 | REMRE A29h—r )oK By 829 [ 1/2 414 220809 | 4
5 5A6H|EHAR BREREENEGAD) NTTI74 TV AKR A (NTTRAXK) 1,763 | 1/2 881 219928 | 5
6 5A6H | BT’ SEEFIAME @A) NTTI74F 2 A &4 (NTTFIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 216683 | 6
7 5R138 | RBFRR BHEMBAHEUAR) HILEOHX&H 757 172 378 216,305 | 7
8| S5A21E|AMR AER(UAS) [ 5833 |1 5,833 210472 | 8
9 5A31 B | WA R BREME @AM BHTER 47| 172 23 210449 | 9
10 5A31A | IREANRE aE—H& @A) BRTR 77 {1 77 210,372 | 10
1 0 210,372
12 0 210,372
13 0 210,372
14 0 210372
15 0 210,372
16 0 210,372
17 0 210,372
18 0 210,372
19 0 210,372
20 0 210,372
A 7 L1y 270,000 84,573 59,628 210,372




HAHE25 (HE5BAR)

«f 3%5AH = & & ¥
vl A= N = - ¥ W O# - (LR 2
XHAHE L) % KHBE | mom ‘Eﬁ" S
ATAKRYUEL 210,372 210,372
1 5A248 |REMRE A9h—rIyS K BRX&tILFx 126 | 1/2 63 210309 | 1
2 5A248 |REWRE EHiE-DYR ket 173 1 173 210,136 | 2
3 5258 |RAENRER RABRA#K- /—h Bty 178 |1 178 209,958 | 3
4 5258 | REBAR SRTTHTAAREEEN (5A 5 MRS —EHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 206,558 | 4
5 5A268 [ HHMAR HEBMEAMMEHE (A WErTTURETA 377 |1 3an 206,181 | 5
6 5A31B | A& BBHFLGASD s 45,000 |1 45,000 161,181 | 6
7 6A28 | AEMRR AU - BB (A5 B A 8471 | 1/4 2,117 159,064 | 7
8 6828 |EHBHR EBMEENEGAR) NTT74F Y ARR S H (NTTREF) 1819 | 172 909 158,155 | 8
9 6R28 | BHRR EBEEMRAEEGASD) NTTI74 2 AR S (NTTEIE) 6480 | 1/2 3,245 154910 | 9
10 6R 148 | EHKHR EBHERH2GAN) FiLEA%A & 2164 | 1/2 1,082 153,828 | 10
1| eR21B|AHR AR (5A5) s 5833 |1 5,833 147,995 | 11
12 68288 | EHR EHEHEGAMD) EHTER 65| 1/2 32 147,963 | 12
13 6A28R |AEWMRR aE—#&(GAR) BEHHERE 383 |1 383 147,580 | 13
14 0 147,580
15 0 147,580
16 0 147,580
17 0 147,580
18 0 147,580
19 0 147,580
20 0 147,580
R U\ Bt 210,372 74,479 62,792 147,580




KsUHE25 (HOKBAR)

#H 3%6A £ Bt kR ¥

H

vl Am 2] B - * # o NLZE 241
XHE R X% x| |oom) BEEER e
ATAKRYBL 147,580 147,580
1 6A258 | AKMAR BTSRRI (6 A 5) BRI —EREN 3,400 |1 3,400 144,180 | 1
2 6H28EH | EHBAR HERBHMEMSEE (6A5) WHxYTFURETF 377 |1 an 143,803 | - 2
3 6280 |REHARR RFXRR - HRFHR4 KrAsHLF 91 |1 91 143712 | 3
4 68308 | AR RER [ ] 5833 |1 5,833 137879 | 4
5 6A30B| AR BHFH(6AS) - 45,000 |1 45,000 92879 | 5
6 | 6H30E|AKR EEFUGAS) s 45,000 |1 45000 47879 | 6
7 1A28 |AEHRE HIVAR(BAS) BRAHAN 3303 | 1/4 825 47054 | 7
8 TA2B | EHATR BBHRBENEGAS) NTTI74F 2 ARARM(NTTRER) [ 1828 | 1/2 914 46,140 | 8
9 TA2B|BHHR %ﬁﬁﬂlmﬂﬁ (6A%) NTTI7A o A%R £ (NTTEa®) 6490 | 1/2 3245 42895 | 9
10 TR14B | B BHR BHBIAMEGAD) FABHHARH 2685 | 1/2 1,342 41553 | 10
1| 7A21B|AMR AR (6A5) L 5833 |1 5,833 35720 | 11
12 TR3I0B | EHFRR HEENE(GAND) BHRTR 19 172 9 35,711 | 12
13 TA30H |HAEHARK aE—H&(6AS) BEHTR 197 |1 197 35514 | 13
14 TR0 |REMRE H5—aAE—-HEGAS) BATR 6|1 6 35508 | 14
15 0 35,508
16 0 35,508
17 0 35,508
18 0 35,508
19 0 35,508
20 0 35,508
A I Bt 147,580 120,062 112,072 35,508




HUH25 (SB65BAMR)

of 347A ® B & &
vl ma N B A X H #® o Lk 2]
HHAH L X% HKHBA |mam ﬁggg* HOR| G
BBEHR(7~9A5) 270,000 270,000
AIARYEL 35,508 305,508
1 TA13E|AENRE aE—FR- g ka7 297 |1 297 305,211 | 1
2 TA2E | RH AR BRTEHAMEAN (TA ) Rt 2 —EHR 3,400 | 1 3,400 301811 2
3 TA218 | AHEAR W A HAEARTEE TAS) WxYTTFURETT 377 |1 3717 301,434 3
4 TR BAHR EBFLTAN) - 45,000 | 1 45,000 256434 ( 4
5 8A2H |REWRE HUI - BB (TR et Ash 4067 | 1/4 1,016 255418 | 5
6 8A28 | WHEHR BHEREEESUAS) NTTO7A4 VAL (NTTRA ) 3895 1/2 1,947 253471 6
7 8A28 |BHMK REEFRAKE(TAS) NTTI7 4+ AR &4 (NTTRDE) 6,490 | 1/2 3,245 250226 | 7
8 8A128 | BHAR EBERRBRIAMETAS) L EA Wil 3w 2990 1/2 1,495 248731 | 8
o | sA2E|AKR ABR(TAS) ] 5833 | 1 5833  242808| 9
10 8A3H|BHATR "WEHETASD BATR 3B 1/2 17 242,881 | 10
11 SAJIB|RAEMER aE—-HE(TAS) EAETR 175 |1 - 175 242,706 | 11
12 0 242,706
13 0 242,706
14 0 242,706
15 0 242,706
16 o| 242706
17 0 242,706
18 0 242,706
19 0 242,706
20 0 242,706
A I &t 305,508 72,558 62,802 242,706




HE2S (EERMK)

+f 3%8AH = & K& ¥
NO HE A B A X W = o— I
HHEH RE H ik KUBE | mom ﬁg;;ig* 508 | e
BT ARRYUBRL 242,706 242,706
1 8A25H | BHMAR TG (8A 5) HEtS—EHEL 3,400 |1 3,400 239,306 | 1
2 8A26H | EHBEAR HE A MY (8A5) WX ITFoRETF a1 an 238929 | 2
3 8A278 |AEWER 7L - DY BT F 255 |1 255 238674 | 3
4 | 8A3IB|AME BHEFL (AL Ny 45,000 |1 45,000 193674 | 4
5 AR |FAEMARE AV - Bl (8A5) HA AN 12847 | 1/4 3211 190463 | 5
6 9A2H | EBHR EXMBENRGAM NTTI7 4+ AKREAL INTTRE &) 8158 | 1/2 4,079 186,384 | 6
7 9A2H |BHFR FEEFAMEGAS) NTTI71F 2 AR &4 (NTTRDE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 183,139 | 7
8 98138 | BHRR EHFBAMEGAR) LB A& 4512 | 1/2 2,256 180,883 | 8
o | oR21B|AMR A2 (8RS 5833 |1 5,833 175050 | 9
10 98298 | BHFTR EEHEGBAS) EHTR 70| 172 35 175015 | 10
11 9A298 |IAEHRE aE—H& (BAS) HHNER 48 |1 48 174967 | 11
12 0 174,967
13 0 174,967
14 0 174,967
15 0 174,967
16 0 174,967
17 0 174,967
18 0 174967
19 0 174,967
20 0 174,967
A I 13 242,706 86,990 67,739 174,967




HAHE2E (BOKMR)

«f 349A ® B K& &
vl ma 2] = SRR X W # 2318 (LR 20
ZHEHE &E X% HHBE |@rw nggi -
AMAKRYEL 174,967 174,967
1 9A25B | AHMAR BIERRRESEN (9A ) HELI—BEHRD 3,400 |1 3,400 171,567 | 1
2 9A27H | AHMAR REE MR (9A ) WX TFoRETA 377 |1 377 171,190 | 2
3 9A308| AR EBFUOAS) an 45,000 |1 45,000 126,190 | 3
4 9A308 | AR EBFH0OAD a 45,000 |1 45,000 81,190 | 4
5 10A48 | REWMRR L: 7 L €D bry) B KA 5291 | 1/4 1,322 79868 | 5
6 10A48 | EHRR EBFRENE A NTTI7 4+ AR KL (NTTREK) 6146 | 1/2 3,073 76,795 | 6
7 10A48 [ EHRR SEAFAMR(9AN) NTTZ74F 2 AR S (NTTEIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 73550 | 7
8 | 10A13B|BHHR BHETRAMEGQAD REAEAKkARH 319 | 1/2 1,859 71691 | 8
o | 108218 |AMR AR89 - 5833 |1 5,833 65858 | 9
10| 10A278 |EHHR BEME0OAM BHTR 4| 172 22 65836 | 10
11| 108278 |REMER aE—H& (9B 4%) EHEHR 259 |1 259 65577 | 11
12 0 65577
13 0 65577
14 0 65,577
15 0 65577
16 0 65577
17 0 65577
18 0 65577
19 0 65577
20 0 65,577
A I 1] 174,967 121,559 109,390 65,577




HUE2E (H6EBIR)

% 3410A ® B Kk &
vl gma 2] & - ¥ H #® - iEARS
XHHAH EL: X% XHBE | mrw ﬁ@l -1 -0
BEEHR(10~128%) 270,000 270,000
ATARVEL 65,577 335577
1 10A48 |REMRE AR ot —mAset B 381 |1 381 335,196 [ 1
2 | 108218 |RAEHEE HiEH (A8) BT F 62 |1 62 335134 2
3 10A25H | AHEAR RTEHTRARERN (10A5)) BEL4—EHREH 3,400 |1 3,400 331,734 3
4| 10A268|AHMAR REAHNMMMMEE(10A5) WX YTTURITT 377 |1 3an 331,357 | 4
5 10A31B|AHR BBEFH00AM )] 45,000 | 1 45,000 286,357 5
6 A28 | AEHRR HVI2 Bl (10A5) H“etAsh 9,393 | 1/4 2,348 284,009 | 6
7 1A 128 |BHBFHRR BHEAEANE(0AD) FALBAH#A 4 2931 1/2 1,465 282544 | 7
8| NMAB|AHE AR (10A5) ay 5,833 |1 5,833 276,711 8
9 11298 |EHHR BEEHE(10A5) EHTR 39| 1/2 19 276,692 | 9
10| 11A208|AEAER aE—H&(10A5) EHHTR 48 |1 48 276,644 | 10
1 | 0 276,644
12 0 276,644
13 0 276,644
14 0 276,644
15 0 276,644
16 0 276,644
17 0 276,644
18 0 276,644
19 0 276,644
20 0 276,644
10 A h L1 335,577 67,464 58,933 276,644




BRAE2T (HOEMR)

4F1 34114 £ F & &
NO AH A = IRAEE * 4 .M §3Iﬁ kil
HHAR CX: X% x| oom) BEERR e
HIARYHL 276,644 276,644
1 11A248 | RERRRE B (A2, H0) #Aaitviy 180 |1 180 276,464 | 1
2 | 11A258|AHBAR HESTHRARSEE (11 A5 Bt A—E R 3,400°|1 3,400 273064 | 2
3 11A268 | BHBAR HRBHFMMER (11AR) |WErITo240F 3717 " an 272687 | 3
4 11A30B | AHE EBEFHMAM - 45000 |1 45,000 227687 | 4
5 12A28 | RAEHRR Hvus-EmR(1ASD) KA Ah 9,601 | 1/4 2,400 225287 | 5
6 | 12R138|EHHRE EHAESHE1AD RitEhHKA a4 2670 | 172 1,335 223952 | 6
7 12218 A& AGRO1AR) - 5833 |1 5,833 218119 | 7
8 1A48 | EHBRR BEHE(MAD) wHTR 59| 1/2 29 218,090 | 8
9 1A4H|RAERRR aE—-HE (1A ARATR 198 |1 198 217892 | 9
10 0 217,892
1 0 217,892
12 0 217,892
13 0 217,892
14 0 217,892
15 0 217,892
16 0 217,892
17 0 217,892
18 0 217,892
19 0 217,892
20 0 217,892
11 A U\ 13 276,644 67,318 58,752 217,892




HAE2E (BOFAR)

4F 34128 & B K& &
vwol| ma A -] AR X H B o F1LE 2]
HIHE R H % sl |mow) BEERR anE| v
HIA#RYRL 217,892 217,892
1| 128108 |AMR BER ] 5833 |1 5833 212,059 | 1
2 | 12R218 | AHBAR SIS (12A5) Rt A —EHREA 3,400 {1 3,400 208,659 | 2
3 12A278 | RHBAR RERRFMIRME (12A5)  |[WXvIToRE5H 3717 |1 377 208282 | 3
4 | 12R28B| AR BEFL(12A5) o 45,000 |1 45,000 163282 | 4
5 | 12R28B|AMR BHEFU12A5) (] 45,000 |1 45,000 118282 | 5
6 1AH|RAEWMRAR BRI (12A5) HBARHAIN 9618 | 1/4 2,404 115878 | 6
7 1RA13B | BHMR BEHRESHE(285 Hitmh#%Aeit 2191 | 172 1,095 114783 | 7
8 1A218 | Af-2 AER(12A%) b ] 5833 |1 5,833 108950 | 8
9 1A278 | BHMR EREME28) BHHR 29| 172 14 108936 | 9
10 18270 |REHMRE aE—HE(12A5) HARTR 120 |1 120 108,816 | 10
1 0 108,816
12 0 108,816
13 0 108,816
14 0 108,816
15 0 108,816
16 0 108,816
17 0 108,816
18 0 108,816
19 0 108,816
20 0 108,816
12 AR h kit 217,892 117,401 109,076 108,816




HaUH28 (WORBR)

o 4F18 ® B & =
NO AB A = A * & & #3518 ki
XHAE L] % XU |mow| BBTMR B
BHEMR(1~3A%) 270,000 270,000
ATA#RYEEL 108,816 378,816
1 1ANB|AEWMRE A 9h—R )R BRI F 154 | 1/2 77 378,739 | 1
2 1R258 | L% MEREE IR Bae SE—HRI%N &1t 91,233 |1 91,233 287,506 | 2
3 1A268 | RHIBAR RIEHMMAE (1A B 4 —H R 3,400 |1 3,400 284,106 | 3
4 1268 | RHBAR REAHNMAMENAD W T ToRETF 377 1 377| 283729 | 4
5 1A31A|A#H-3 EBFL0AM [ ] 45,000 | 1 45,000 238,729 5
6 2828 |RERRR BEht(1 A B Ah 9,654 | 1/4 2,413 236,316 | 6
7 28148 (BHFRR BEAEAHE0AD HiLB A% 1,808 | 1/2 904 235412 7
8 2218 A& IABRUAD) b 5,833 |1 5,833 229579 | 8
9 282808 (BHERR EEHEOAD BHHE 68| 172 34 229545| 9
10 2280 | REMRR aAE—HEOAM EHHRE 51 |1 51 229,494 | 10
1 o 229,494
12 0 229,494
13 0 229,494
14 0 229,494
15 0 229,494
16 0 229,494
17 0 229,494
18 0 229,494
19 0 229,494
20 0 229,494
A h Lis 378,816 157,578 149,322 220,494




HUH2E (E6%MR)

oM 4424 ® & K &
no|l AE N el AR X H M g | ETEE
XHER 2 H % sl |oow) BEERR e
RTAKRYRL 229,494 229,494
1 2A18E |RAEMRR BHAAM #AHTLF 113 |1 113 229381 | 1
2 2R228 [RHMAR HFEHBMTY (2A45) HFELS—EREH 3400 |1 3,400 225981 | 2
3 2F 280 | HHBAR HRRHIMMTE (289) WX ITURETH 317 1 an 225604 | 3
4 28288 | AR EBTFUQAM n 45,000 |1 45,000 180,604 | 4
5 3A2A | RAEMRE BEhiQAM B2 AL 5686 | 1/4 1,421 179,183 | 5
6 3A14B|SBHRR EHRESHE (A HiLEA%A 2t 1869 | 1/2 934 178249 | 6
7| 3BB[R AHBRQAR) b 5833 |1 5,833 172416 | 7.
8 3A29H | BHMR EEH®2AS) BHRTR 82| 172 41 172375 | 8
9 SA29B |REWMRRE aE—¥& (2845) BHHER 145 |1 145 172230 | 9
10 0 172,230
1 0 172,230
12 0 172.é30
13 0 172230
14 0 172,230
15 0 172,230
16 0 172,230
17 0 172,230
18 0 172,230
19 0 172,230
20 0 172,230
A Y\ &t 229,494 62,505 57,264 172,230




HH2E (WOLKAAMRK)

M 4%3AR = & & #
NG . 2 = A X W #® — ENBEE 3]
XHIRE #H s x| oww) MEERR -
RIAKRYRL 172,230 172,230
1 JASH|BHEME J—hiya BRI N—ThR&H 177300 | 1/2 88,650 83580 | 1
2 320 |HENRR aE—F#R Bty 280 |1 280 83300 | 2
3 3A250 | REWMRE T7A-ETYh—F-OYRK B2ty 1,111 |1 1,111 82189 | 3
4 3A25E8 | AHEAR MR (A5 Bt A —EHE 3,400 |1 3,400 78,789 | 4
5 3F288 | HHBMAR RARHHEARTAN A WX TTFLRESH 3717 |1 377 78412 | 5
6 | 3A3E|AfR BEFLQAH) R 45,000 |1 45,000 33412 | 6
7| 3BANB|AK# |EBFELGAN N, 45,000 |1 45,000 -11,588 | 7
8 4A4B |AEMAR BEhGAS) KR AN 11,024 | 1/4 2,756 -14344 | 8
9 4R B|BHERR EBFREAMZGAD) FitEA#%Aa4 1,850 | 1/2 925 -15269 | 9
10| 4B218|(Ap2 AR (3AD) AN 5833 |1 5,833 -21102 | 10
11 47268 | BHTE EWEHE QA EHNR 54| 1/2 27 -21,129 | 11
12 48260 |AEHIRE aE—HLGAR) BHETR 99 |1 99 -21,228 | 12
13 0 -21,228
14 0 -21,228
15 0 -21,228
16 0 -21,228
17 0 -21,228
18 0 -21,228
19 0 -21,228
20 0 -21,228
A U it 172,230 291,328 193,458 -21,228




